MCP4021T-502E/MC
Part Number MCP4021T-502E/MC
Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description IC DGTL POT 5K 1CH 8DFN
Quantity Available 1885 pcs in stock
Datasheets MCP4021T-502E/MC.pdf
MCP4021T-502E/MC Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MCP4021T-502E/MC
Manufacturer Part Number MCP4021T-502E/MC Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology Description IC DGTL POT 5K 1CH 8DFN
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 1885
Series WiperLock™ Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Features - Interface Up/Down (U/D, CS)
Configuration Potentiometer Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case 8-VFDFN Exposed Pad Supplier Device Package 8-DFN (2x3)
Number of Circuits 1 Voltage - Supply 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Memory Type Non-Volatile Resistance (Ohms) 5k
Taper Linear Number of Taps 64
Temperature Coefficient (Typ) 150 ppm/°C Resistance - Wiper (Ohms) (Typ) 70
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
MCP4021T-502E/MC 1885pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MCP4021T-502E/MC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MCP4021T-
502E/MC Micrel / Microchip Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MCP4021T-502E/MC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MCP4021T-502E/MC
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
MCP4021-503E/MS IC DGTL POT 50K 1CH 8MSOP Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021T-103E/SN IC DGTL POT 10K 1CH 8SOIC Micrel / Microchip Technology 10246 pcs
MCP4021T-202E/MS IC DGTL POT 2.1K 1CH 8MSOP Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4022T-202E/CH IC DGTL POT 2.1K 1CH SOT23-6 Micrel / Microchip Technology 12000 pcs
MCP4021T-103E/MS IC DGTL POT 10K 1CH 8MSOP Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4022T-202E/CHVAO IC DGTL POT 2.1K 1CH SOT23-6 Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021T-503E/MCVAO IC DGTL POT 50K 1CH 8DFN Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021T-103E/MC IC DGTL POT 10K 1CH 8DFN Micrel / Microchip Technology 90 pcs
MCP4021T-503E/SN IC DGTL POT 50K 1CH 8SOIC Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021T-503E/MC IC DGTL POT 50K 1CH 8DFN Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4022T-103E/CH IC DGTL POT 10K 1CH SOT23-6 Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021T-502E/SN IC DGTL POT 5K 1CH 8SOIC Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021T-502E/MS IC DGTL POT 5K 1CH 8MSOP Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021T-202E/MC IC DGTL POT 2.1K 1CH 8DFN Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021-502E/SN IC DGTL POT 5K 1CH 8SOIC Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4022T-502E/CH IC DGTL POT 5K 1CH SOT23-6 Micrel / Microchip Technology 12000 pcs
MCP4021T-503E/MS IC DGTL POT 50K 1CH 8MSOP Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021T-202E/MSVAO IC DGTL POT 2.1K 1CH 8MSOP Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021-503E/SN IC DGTL POT 50K 1CH 8SOIC Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4021T-202E/SN IC DGTL POT 2.1K 1CH 8SOIC Micrel / Microchip Technology 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
MCP3907N-I/SS MCP3910A1-E/SS MCP3911A0-E/ML MCP3911A0-E/SS MCP3911A0T-E/SS
MCP3913A1-E/SS MCP3913AI-E/SS MCP391TR10-E/SS MCP39F501-E/MQ MCP39ITR10-E/SS